PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06=-11-416-008

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
60 FT

5211 5214
5214 LOHNES ALL 5211 & S SI

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-15-72
8-29-72

8-6-73
10-1-97

11-17-99
2-5-03

CASASANTA FERN A

THOMPSON, ROBERT GRANT 2/3 INT ET AL 1/6 INT EA

KAFFENBARGER, JAMES A & KAREN L

STURGILL EUGENE & ELEANOR C
STURGILL EUGENE

STURGILL PATRICIA M
BUSH VICTORIA & LOWELL

SP NO FEE
S.P. 62,500



